
$390,785.00

6737 RIVERWOOD, LIVE OAK, TX 78233, USA
https://test.houston-re.com

I 35N – O’Connor Road to Forest Bluff to Spear Wood to Elmwood
Crest to Riverwood Road

Rooms & Units Description
Property title: 6737 RIVERWOOD Live Oak Texas 78233 Room Count: 4

Bed Room Description: All Bedrooms Up Photo Count: 20

Original List Price: 390785.00

Property Details



Parcel Number: 05049-316-0180 Lot Desciption: Subdivision Lot

For Lease: 1 Style: Contemporary/Modern

List Type: Exclusive Right to Sell/Lease Price Sq Ft List: 118.85

Acres: 0.13 Acres Desciption: 0 Up To 1/4 Acre

Dwelling Type: Free Standing Stories: 2

Floors: Vinyl,Wood Restrictions: Deed Restrictions, Deed Restrictions

Property Features
Exterior: Back Yard Fenced,Fully
Fenced,Patio/Deck,Sprinkler System

Interior: Alarm System - Leased,Crown
Molding,High Ceiling

Roof: Other Foundation: Slab

Garage Desc: Attached Garage No Of Garage Cap: 2

Heat System: Central Electric Cool System: Central Electric

Energy: Ceiling Fans Oven Type: Gas Oven

Dishwasher: 1 Water Sewer: Public Sewer,Public
Water

Countertops: Granite Microwave: 1

Siding: Brick

Fees & Taxes
Tax Rate: 2.3362 Tax Amount: 6757

Tax Year: 2022

Basics
Baths Full: 2 Baths Half: 1

Year Built Src: Appraisal District Price Change Timestamp: 2023-08-07T09:27:39.560



Location Details
Area: 83 County Or Parish: Bexar

School District: 274 - North East Directions: I 35N - O'Connor Road to Forest Bluff
to Spear Wood to Elmwood Crest to Riverwood
Road

School Elementary: ROYAL RIDGE
ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

School Middle: WHITE MIDDLE SCHOOL

School High: ROOSEVELT HIGH SCHOOL
(NORTH EAST)

Subdivision: Auburn Hills at Woodcrest

State: Texas Zip: 78233

City: Live Oak

Miscellaneous
Annual Maint Desc: No Realist Block: Deed Restrictions

Connections: Gas Dryer Connections,Washer
Connections

Disclosures: Sellers Disclosure

Disposal: 1 Finance Available: Owner Financing,Wrap

Range Type: Gas Range Legal: CB 5049C BLK 116 LOT 18
WOODCREST SUBD UT-13C

Legal Subdivision: CB 5049C BLK 116 LOT 18
WOODCR

DOM: 3

Courtesy of
List Office Name: HomeSmart


